Power Chains
Manufactured by Brevetti Stendalto
com
POWER CHAINS nov07  12-11-2007  16:42  Pagina 3
Who we are
Cavotec is a multi-national group of
companies serving the following
industries: mining and tunnelling, ports

Part number
CS326...
How to order
chain part number SR326B100150
guide channel part number CS326B100
SR326-SR328 H= mm 160
SR319 H= mm 250
Guide with nylon rollers
Section B/B
Part number
CR326...
How to order
chain part number SR326B100150
guide channel part number CR326B100
SR326-SR328 H= mm 160
SR319 H= mm 250
Guide with steel sliding plate
Section B/B
Part number
CA319...
How to order
chain part number SR319PSB100200
guide channel part number CA319B100
SR326-SR328 H= mm 160
SR319 H= mm 250
Guide with plastic sliding plate
Section B/B
Part number
CP319...
How to order
chain part number SR319PSB100200
guide channel part number CP319B100
SR326-SR328 H= mm 160
SR319 H= mm 250
POWER CHAINS nov07  12-11-2007  16:42  Pagina 13
MOVING POINT
FIXED POINT
M
H
LS
N
200
65
R
LS
2
Please complete the code with the serial
number and radius value (R)
e.g.: SR326           118
Add additional information for chains
with continuous covers
e.g.: SR326           118
14 • Power chains
Power Chains
SR326SI - SR326SE (37 mm)
This cable chain features a strong dou-
ble sideband and frame construction
with large anti-friction triple headed
pins. It is fitted with large sliding sur-
faces which provide high durability even
at high speeds or with heavy loads.
The frames can be opened from the
inner radius (SI) and outer radius (SE). As
standard the chain comes with frames
fitted every second link but, on request,
frames can be fitted every link. Modular
separator systems are also available for
this type of chain.
Technical characteristics
Speed: 2 m/s; acceleration: 4 m/s2
NYLON CABLE CHAIN WITH OPENABLE FRAMES
Length of chains (L), half travel distance (      ) plus length of curve (M)
LS
2
LS
2L= + M
- unassembled: part.no S660A
- assembled: part.no S660AMC
part.no PG307
1 5 0S    I
S    I 1 5 0    D
R mm H mm N mm M mm
107 273 290 650
150 359 440 1025
200 459 610 1460
250 559 785 1900
300 659 955 2340
C
5 D B
A
SE series
SI series
Separator Pin
A B C D R Weight/m Chain
mm mm mm mm mm kg part number
106 59 61 37 107-150-200-250-300 1,33 SR326 061
117 59 72 37 107-150-200-250-300 1,33 SR326 072
131 59 86 37 107-150-200-250-300 1,40 SR326 086
137 59 92 37 107-150-200-250-300 1,41 SR326 092
151 59 106 37 107-150-200-250-300 1,46 SR326 106

part.no PG307
Please complete the code with the serial
number and radius value (R)
e.g.: SR326B100
Add additional information for chains
with continuous Alu-rods
e.g.: SR326B100
Please complete the code by inserting the
value of the quote C and the radius (R)
e.g.: SR326B
1 5 0
1 5 0    D
1  2   3   1 5 0    D
A B C D R Weight/m Chain
mm mm mm mm mm kg part number
115 59 75 30 107-150-200-250-300 1,75 SR326B075
140 59 100 30 107-150-200-250-300 1,80 SR326B100
190 59 150 30 107-150-200-250-300 1,90 SR326B150
240 59 200 30 107-150-200-250-300 2,05 SR326B200
290 59 250 30 107-150-200-250-300 2,15 SR326B250
340 59 300 30 107-150-200-250-300 2,25 SR326B300
C+40 59 ..... 30 107-150-200-250-300 SR326B
R mm H mm N mm M mm
107 273 290 650
150 359 440 1025

Add additional information for chains
with continuous Alu-rods
e.g.: SR328B100
Please complete the code by inserting the
value of the quote C and the radius (R)
e.g.: SR328B
1 5 0
1 5 0    D
1  2   3   1 5 0    D
5 D
A
B
C
A B C D R Weight/m Chain
mm mm mm mm mm kg part number
162 79 100 48 150-180-200-230-280-400 2,50 SR328B100
212 79 150 48 150-180-200-230-280-400 2,60 SR328B150
262 79 200 48 150-180-200-230-280-400 2,75 SR328B200
312 79 250 48 150-180-200-230-280-400 2,90 SR328B250
362 79 300 48 150-180-200-230-280-400 3,00 SR328B300
C+62 79 ..... 48 150-180-200-230-280-400 SR328B
Separator Pin
R mm H mm N mm M mm
150 375 425 955

R
LS
2
MOVING POINT
FIXED POINT
5 D B
C
A
Length of chains (L), half travel distance (      ) plus length of curve (M)
LS
2
LS
2L= + M
A B C D R Weight/m Chain
mm mm mm mm mm kg part number
128 107 64 75,5 200-250-300-350-400-500 4,47 SR319SE064
148 107 84 75,5 200-250-300-350-400-500 4,53 SR319SE084
173 107 109 75,5 200-250-300-350-400-500 4,61 SR319SE109
180 107 116 75,5 200-250-300-350-400-500 4,64 SR319SE116
203 107 139 75,5 200-250-300-350-400-500 4,71 SR319SE139
243 107 179 75,5 200-250-300-350-400-500 4,84 SR319SE179
278 107 214 75,5 200-250-300-350-400-500 4,95 SR319SE214
304 107 240 75,5 200-250-300-350-400-500 5,04 SR319SE240
328 107 264 75,5 200-250-300-350-400-500 5,11 SR319SE264
354 107 290 75,5 200-250-300-350-400-500 5,19 SR319SE290
378 107 314 75,5 200-250-300-350-400-500 5,27 SR319SE314
404 107 340 75,5 200-250-300-350-400-500 5,34 SR319SE340
428 107 364 75,5 200-250-300-350-400-500 5,43 SR319SE364
552 107 488 75,5 200-250-300-350-400-500 5,43 SR319SE488
- unassembled: part.no S309S
- assembled: part.no S309SMC
part.no PG319
- unassembled: part.no S309SH

systems are also available for this type of
chain.
Technical characteristics
Speed: 4 m/s; acceleration: 13 m/s2
NYLON CABLE CHAIN WITH ALUMINIUM RODS
10 D B
A
C
Length of chains (L), half travel distance (      ) plus length of curve (M)
LS
2
LS
2L= + M
A B C D R Weight/m Chain
mm mm mm mm mm kg part number
164 107 100 70 200-250-300-350-400-500 4,25 SR319PSB100
214 107 150 70 200-250-300-350-400-500 4,45 SR319PSB150
264 107 200 70 200-250-300-350-400-500 4,60 SR319PSB200
314 107 250 70 200-250-300-350-400-500 4,75 SR319PSB250
364 107 300 70 200-250-300-350-400-500 4,90 SR319PSB300
464 107 400 70 200-250-300-350-400-500 5,25 SR319PSB400
C+64 107 ..... 70 200-250-300-350-400-500 SR319PSB
- unassembled: part.no S309C
- assembled: part.no S309CMC
part.no PG319